TXA-100HSE - Page: 1
TXA-100HSE
Order No.: 0172440
PRODUCTINFOS
Multifrequency pocket transmitter,
with UHF PLL technology. Matching the portable amplifier system TXA-110.
1 headband microphone (omnidir. polar pattern), 1 tie clip microphone (cardioid polar pattern)
16 selectable UHF frequencies (863.050-864.925 MHz)
Battery status indication
Transmitting power: < 10 mW (EIRP)
Power supply via 2 x 1.5 V battery AA size (not supplied)
Belt clip
Licence-free in the EU.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TXA-100HSE
General information
TXA-100HSE - Page: 2
TXA-100HSE
Description pocket transmitter
Carrier frequency range 863.050-864.925 MHz
Audio frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Channels 1
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Specifications transmitter
Transmitting power < 10 mW
Power supply transmitter 2 x 1.5 V batt. AA size
Width transmitter 65 mm
Height transmitter 100 mm
Depth transmitter 35 mm
Weight transmitter 163 g
Connections transmitter 1 x 3-pole mini XLR